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KODI KLIP BOX BREAKDOWNS
ITEM

KCS323

KCS324

KCS424

KCS325

KCS425

KCS525

KCS326

KCS426

KCS526

KCS626

KPS-412

KTA-3 TOOL

KTA-4 TOOL

KTA-5 TOOL

KTA-6 TOOL

KK
EXT. HANDLE

KLIP POUCH

KK4 
KORNER 

KLIP

KK5
KORNER

KLIP

DESCRIPTION

#3 rebar to #3 rebar

#3 rebar to #4 rebar

#4 rebar to #4 rebar

#3 rebar to #5 rebar

#4 rebar to #5 rebar

#5 rebar to #5 rebar

#3 rebar to #6 rebar

#4 rebar to #6 rebar

#5 rebar to #6 rebar

#6 rebar to #6 rebar

#4 rebar to 1/2" Strand

#3 Tool Connects
 323 Klip

#4 Tool Connects
 324, 424

#5 Tool Connects
 325, 425, 525

#6 Tool Connects
 326, 426, 526, 626

Extension Handle
Fits All Tools

Carries Any Klip Size

Klip Connects 2, #4 
bars @ 90° w/ 1,
#4 Vertical Bar

Klip Connects 2, #5
bars @ 90° w/ 1,
#5 Verticle Bar

KLIPS
PER RACK

18

14

14

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

12

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

RACKS
PER BOX

162

112

112

84

84

84

56

56

60

60

84

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

KLIPS
PER BOX

2916

1568

1568

1008

1008

1008

560

560

600

600

1008

N/A

N/A

N/A

N.A

N/A

N/A

200

100

WEIGHT (lbs)

30

22.39

21.6

23

22.84

21.91

22.16

22.28

23.02

22.36

23

7

7.1

7.2

7.7

4.2

1

10.6

10.1

KLIP
COLOR

Blue

Violet

Red

Purple

Orange

White

Beige

Lime Green

Light Blue

Yellow

Gray

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Black

White

Red

White
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AIRMATIC founded in 1944, is a woman-owned Industrial Distributor, with installation and
maintenance capabilities, offering equipment, machinery, and shop supplies to the Industrial, 
Construction, Utility, Government, and Commercial Markets. Our products and services are sold 
through three business units:

The MATERIALS MANAGEMENT GROUP provides products and services to industries that convey, 
store, transport, and process powders and bulk solids from aggregates, cement, and chemicals to 
foods, grains, metals, power generation, and waste water treatment applications; 

The SERVICE GROUP provides fabrication, installation, and maintenance services to improve bulk 
materials handling efficiency; mechanical clean-out services for silos and hoppers to eliminate material 
flow problems; and shop repair/rebuilding and modifications services of products sold by the Company. 

The TOOL GROUP provides power tools, personal protective equipment, materials-handling 
equipment, shop equipment and MRO supplies used for production, fabrication, assembly, metal 
removal, maintenance, and storage in manufacturing, construction, utility, and commercial applications. 

Our Customers tell us that by choosing AIRMATIC to solve their problems, they gain 
increased productivity, decreased costs, and a safer, cleaner work environment.

KODI KLIP. Fastening rebar with wire ties is an expensive 
process that can injure workers, create construction bottlenecks 
and increase maintenance costs, while still producing unstable 

and inconsistent connections. The innovative KODI KLIP  Rebar Fastening System eliminates these problems. 
The KODI KLIP  System utilizes a magazine-fed, lightweight, air operated KLIPPING TOOL to shoot molded, 
recycled, polycarbonate resin KLIPS onto rebar connection points. The K-KLIPS provide a secure, four-way 
grip which won’t damage rebar, corrode, or loosen under load. The System design saves time and effort by 
enabling the work to be done directly on the surface it is placed on, eliminating the need for lifting and 
propping-up the rebar while fastening it. The robust K-KLIPS produce far more rigid connections than 
traditional methods, enabling assembled units to be built and handled safely.


