



KODI KLIP BOX BREAKDOWNS

ITEM	KLIP COLOR	DESCRIPTION	KLIPS PER RACK	RACKS PER BOX	KLIPS PER BOX	WEIGHT (lbs)
KCS323	Blue	#3 rebar to #3 rebar	18	162	2916	30
KCS324	Violet	#3 rebar to #4 rebar	14	112	1568	22.39
KCS424	Red	#4 rebar to #4 rebar	14	112	1568	21.6
KCS325	Purple	#3 rebar to #5 rebar	12	84	1008	23
KCS425	Orange	#4 rebar to #5 rebar	12	84	1008	22.84
KCS525	White	#5 rebar to #5 rebar	12	84	1008	21.91
KCS326	Beige	#3 rebar to #6 rebar	10	56	560	22.16
KCS426	Lime Green	#4 rebar to #6 rebar	10	56	560	22.28
KCS526	Light Blue	#5 rebar to #6 rebar	10	60	600	23.02
KCS626	Yellow	#6 rebar to #6 rebar	10	60	600	22.36
KPS-412	Gray	#4 rebar to 1/2" Strand	12	84	1008	23
KTA-3 TOOL	N/A	#3 Tool Connects 323 Klip	N/A	N/A	N/A	7
KTA-4 TOOL	N/A	#4 Tool Connects 324, 424	N/A	N/A	N/A	7.1
KTA-5 TOOL	N/A	#5 Tool Connects 325, 425, 525	N/A	N/A	N/A	7.2
KTA-6 TOOL	N/A	#6 Tool Connects 326, 426, 526, 626	N/A	N/A	N.A	7.7
KK EXT. HANDLE	Black	Extension Handle Fits All Tools	N/A	N/A	N/A	4.2
KLIP POUCH	White	Carries Any Klip Size	N/A	N/A	N/A	1
KK4 KORNER KLIP	Red	Klip Connects 2, #4 bars @ 90° w/ 1, #4 Vertical Bar	N/A	N/A	200	10.6
KK5 KORNER KLIP	White	Klip Connects 2, #5 bars @ 90° w/ 1, #5 Verticle Bar	N/A	N/A	100	10.1



AIRMATIC founded in 1944, is a woman-owned Industrial Distributor, with installation and maintenance capabilities, offering equipment, machinery, and shop supplies to the Industrial, Construction, Utility, Government, and Commercial Markets. Our products and services are sold through three business units:

The **MATERIALS MANAGEMENT GROUP** provides products and services to industries that convey, store, transport, and process powders and bulk solids from aggregates, cement, and chemicals to foods, grains, metals, power generation, and waste water treatment applications;

The **SERVICE GROUP** provides fabrication, installation, and maintenance services to improve bulk materials handling efficiency; mechanical clean-out services for silos and hoppers to eliminate material flow problems; and shop repair/rebuilding and modifications services of products sold by the Company.

The **TOOL GROUP** provides power tools, personal protective equipment, materials-handling equipment, shop equipment and MRO supplies used for production, fabrication, assembly, metal removal, maintenance, and storage in manufacturing, construction, utility, and commercial applications.

Our Customers tell us that by choosing AIRMATIC to solve their problems, they gain increased productivity, decreased costs, and a safer, cleaner work environment.



KODI KLIP. Fastening rebar with wire ties is an expensive process that can injure workers, create construction bottlenecks and increase maintenance costs, while still producing unstable and inconsistent connections. The innovative KODI KLIP Rebar Fastening System eliminates these problems.

E'LL HANDLE IT

The KODI KLIP System utilizes a magazine-fed, lightweight, air operated KLIPPING TOOL to shoot molded, recycled, polycarbonate resin KLIPS onto rebar connection points. The K-KLIPS provide a secure, four-way grip which won't damage rebar, corrode, or loosen under load. The System design saves time and effort by enabling the work to be done directly on the surface it is placed on, eliminating the need for lifting and propping-up the rebar while fastening it. The robust K-KLIPS produce far more rigid connections than traditional methods, enabling assembled units to be built and handled safely.

AIRMATIC

284 Three Tun Rd. Malvern, PA 19355 215.333.5600 infocenter@airmatic.com airmatic.com